Metropolitan Water District of Southern California

Labor Summary By Job Code Report

Grouped By — Team
Version 1 — Proposed

Office of Ethics
00935-Office of Ethics

Positions
Job Class Held

YCO03 Admin Analyst IlI (C)
YC60 DptyEthicsOfcr Inv,Outrch&Educ
YC61 DptyEthicsOfcr Adv,Comp&Policy
YC62 Assistant Ethics Officer
Z16 Ethics Officer
Team Totals
Group Totals

Overall Totals

Feb 4, 2020 1
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Salary

112,112
167,600
167,600
181,718
218,005
847,035
847,035
847,035

DL Salary

112,112
167,600
167,600
181,718
218,005
847,035
847,035
847,035
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